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A by-law for the payment or accounts~grants 
and allowances. 

There~ore it is expedient to provide by by-law 
for the payment o~ accounts,Grants and allowances 
which have been recommended ~or payment at this 
session o~ Council. 

Therefore this Council of the 
enacts as hereina~ter specified as 
designated: 

Village o~ Cobden 
respectively 

GENERAL ACCOUNT 
J.B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
Sam Harper 
John Peplinskie 
Cobden Water Works 
Chas •Kohlsmi th 
Debenture No. 1088 
County o~ Renfrew 
Township of Ross 
Cob&en Hydro System 

Labour 
II 

" Dt.unp 
(June l-15)Rental 

Park 

1962 Levy 
Taxes 

II Water Works 
Debenture No 1102 &3 

Rep.Loan & Int. 

Welfare :; 2:.~ 
Chas Kohl smith ( June 1~-~) 
Cobden Water Works 16-30 
Alex l'Ullar 
W.& F.P.CUrrie Limited 
Dale Transport 
P.s.I. 
0 .H.S. 
Smith Fuels 
County Registrar 
P.Simmons Hardware Ltd 
Kohlsmith Garage 
Canadian Industries Limited 
Receiver General 
Cobden Post O~rice 
Community Centre 
Somerville Service Station 
Bell Telephone 
H .. Howard 
L.S.McLaughlin 
Vern Kohlsmi th 
Geo .. Somerville 
J.B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
H.Robinson 
J.K.Robinson 

Park 
Rental 
Streets 
Calmh:wn 
Freight 

Fire Hall 

Park 

Tax 
Unimp .Stamps 
June Rent 
Fire Truck 
June Account 
Fire 

tl 

II 

II 

II 

" " " Murray Spence Grant yo Ball Club 
COBDEN WA'IER WORKS 
J.B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 

Labour 
" Cobden itydro System. 

11 Village Jan 1/62-:M.ayl/62 Truck 
Dominion Magnesium Ltd. Truck 
Wallace & Tiernan Pump Repairs 
Standard Chemical Ltd. Supplies 
Merkley Garage Truck 
Somerville Service Station " 
Remus Au to Service rr 
Cobden Community Centre June Rent 

II Post o~~ice Stamps 
COBDEN HYDRO SYSTEM 
Cobden Hydro System 
Rev Raymond 
Ontario Hydro 

II - II 

Northern Electric 
Cobden Community Centre 

ace no 1024 
Bal. Deposit 
Hay Pov.rer 

II II 

June Rent 

Rental 

142.62 
130.88 

9.60 
20.00 

108.00 
59.08 

8718.75 
8525.48 

16.53 
~85.03 

2020 .oo 
3120.32 

. 55.00 
59.08 

102.00XRX 
84140 

893.55 
276.00 
44.25 
12.60 
29.20 
1.05 
1.92 
2.52 

46.35 
38~90 
28.12 
20.00 

2.20 
46~.14 

'33.50 
23~50 
33.50 
26~50 
33.50 
33i50 
27.50 
33.50 
50r;;OO 

166.60 
159.@0:] 
X49.99 
141.60 

54.08 
17.56 
12.63 

6.49 
5.00 

23.28 
40.t00 
12.00 

2.61 
7.39 

1860.90 
73.87 

216.82 
40.00 

I 
I' 

I 
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BY-LA'Vf No. 1172 (continued) 

·c-oi3brirT ·c·oMi:fuNi.Ti C'ENTRE . 
J .B .McinyY:r?e 
Robert Bulmer 
Mac Burwell 
Cobden Water Works 
Alex Millar 
Cobden Hydro System 
HeGues.t 
H.Millar & Son 

Labour 10.20 
" 10.20 

Fill 38.00 
Truck & Tractor Rent 27.00 
Grounds 98.40 

12.21 
June Salary 50~00 
Seed 8.75 

ENACTED AND PASSED this 4th day of July, 19620 

~~ 
-----~---~----~---------Reeve 

I \ 

Clerk 


